TWK-ELEKTRONIK GmbH 40210 Düsseldorf info@twk.de
Bismarckstraße 108 Tel.: +49 211 961170 visit us at | twk.de
� Contactless, wear-free sensor system
according to the Hall principle
� High vibration and shock resistance thanks to
the robust mechanical design
� SIL2 and Performance Level d
� Safe position and safe speed signal

Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 8 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
Standard design
Design form 58 with clamped flange, order number: TRK58-KPA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 10 mm, with parallel key
� Shaft ø 10 mm with groove and parallel key
Rear view with M12 connectors
diagnostic LED
(See table page 5)
Rear view with cable output
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
Connector view with M12-connector
Note:
The connectors of the stainless
steel version are not aligned.
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 9 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange, order number: TRK58-STA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 6 mm with flat
Further possible designs
Design form 58 with clamped flange, order number: TRK58-KA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 10 mm with flat
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
*
*
Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 10 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
� Shaft ø 12 mm, with groove and parallel key
Design form 65 with synchroniser flange, order number: TRK65-SPA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm, with parallel key
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
*
Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 11 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
Design form 64 with switching cam encoder flange, order number: TRK64-NZA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm with flattened area, for mounting the toothed gear
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Note:
The connectors of the stainless
steel version are not aligned.
Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 12 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
Design form 58 with synchroniser flange and clamping shaft, order number: TRK58-SNA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm (other diameters on request)
Dimensions in mm
Installation drawings
*
* Singleturn version 14 mm shorter
Note:
The connectors of the stainless
steel version are not aligned.
Absolute encoder model TRK/S3
Date: 24.02.2022 Page 13 of 13 Document no. TRK 13348 KE
Design form 105, order number: TRK105-MPA65536R4096S3MK01
Shaft ø 12 mm, with parallel key
� Shaft ø 12 mm with groove and parallel key
Installation drawings
Dimensions in mm